
High Holy Days Schedule 2021/5782

ALL HIGH HOLY DAYS SERVICES WILL BE STREAMED 

S’LICHOT - Saturday, August 28 
7:00 – 8:00 p.m. S’lichot Program: The music of High Holy Days 
from the Cutting Room Floor 
8:00 – 9:15 p.m. S’lichot Service with clergy 

EREV ROSH HASHANAH - Monday, September 6 
6:15 p.m. Erev Rosh Hashanah Service 

ROSH HASHANAH – Tuesday, September 7 
8:30 a.m. Family Rosh Hashanah Service 
9:00 a.m. Café Beth Israel (until 11:30 a.m.)
11:00 a.m. Rosh Hashanah Service 
(BITY reflections post Torah service) 
4:00 p.m. Tot Rosh Hashanah (Zoom + Price Family Courtyard)
5:30 p.m. Teen Gathering at La Jolla Shores 
6:00 p.m. Tashlich at La Jolla Shores 

ROSH HASHANAH 2nd DAY – Wednesday, September 8 
9:00 a.m. Second Day Morning Service 
11:15 a.m. Hike 

KEVER AVOT CEMETERY MEMORIAL SERVICES -
Sunday, September 12
10:00 Virtually on Zoom

KOL NIDRE – Wednesday, September 15
6:00 p.m. Kol Nidre Service
8:30 p.m. Kol Nidre Service

YOM KIPPUR – Thursday, September 16 
8:30 a.m. Family Yom Kippur Service 
11:00 a.m. Morning Service 
(BITY reflections post Torah service) 
12 Noon – 2:00 p.m. Food for Thought: (diverse access) 
Session 1 – 12:00 – 1:00 pm: Critical Race Theory, Cancel Culture, 
and Jewish Memory with Rabbi Philip Graubart 
Session 2 – 1:15 – 2:00 pm: Sermon Talk Back with Rabbi Nevarez 
2:30 – 3:30 p.m. Contemporary Confessions 
4:00 p.m. Afternoon Service 
5:00 p.m. Yizkor and Neilah Services 
6:15 p.m. Break the Fast 

SUKKOT – Tuesday, September 21 
10:00 a.m. Morning Service followed by a light Kiddush lunch 

SHABBAT SUKKOT - Friday, September 24 
6:15 p.m. Erev Shabbat Service and Celebration 

EREV SIMCHAT TORAH – Monday, September 27 
6:30 p.m. Erev Simchat Torah Service 

SIMCHAT TORAH – Tuesday, September 28 
10:00 a.m. Sh’mini Atzeret/Simchat Torah Yizkor Service, followed by a light 
Kiddush lunch 
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